Website: www.keennew.com
Qixiang Technology, Contact Us for purchasing Email: sales@keennew.com
Whatsapp: +86 13249165907
1
P200
Industrial Cellular WiFi Router Waterproof
2 Eth + 1 SIM + 1 RS232/485
INTRODUCTION

Whatsapp: +86 13249165907
5
ORDERING INFORMATION (Model: P200)
Part Number Bands Region Wi-Fi GPS
P200-NA FDD-LTE:B2/4/5/12/13/17/25/26 (1900/1700/850/700/1900MHz)
TD-LTE:B41 (2500MHz)
WCDMA:B2/4/5 (1900/1700/850MHz)
EVDO:BCO/1 (800/1900MHz) ; GSM:850/1900
North America
P200-NAW √
P200-NAG √
P200-NAWG √ √
P200-EU TDD-LTE:B38/B40/B41 (2600/2300/2500MHz)
FDD-LTE:B1/B3/B5/B7/B8/B20 (2100/1800/850/2600/900/800MHz)
WCDMA:B1/B5/B8 (2100/850/900MHz)
GSM:B3/B8 (1800/900MHz)
Europe,Middle
East, Africa,Korea,
Thailand,Southea
st Asia
P200-EUW √
P200-EUG √
P200-EUWG √ √
P200-AU TDD-LTE:B40 (2300MHz)
FDD-LTE:B1/B2/B3/B4/B5/B7/B8/B28
(2100/1900/1800/1700/850/2600/900/700MHz)
WCDMA:B1/B2/B5/B8 (2100/1900/850/900MHz)
GSM:B2/B3/B5/B8 (1900/1800/850/900MHz)
Australia,New
Zealand,Latin
America,Taiwan
P200-AUW √
P200-AUG √
P200-AUWG √ √
P200-CN FDD-LTE:B1/B3/B5 (2100/1800/850MHz)
TD-LTE:B38/B39/B40/B41 (2600/1900/2300/2500MHz)
WCDMA:B1 (2100MHz)
TD-SCDMA:B34/B39 (2000/1900MHz); CDMA/EVDO:BC0 (800MHz); GSM:900/1800
China Mainland